EFFECTIVE:
Feb 27, 2017
PAGE:
1 of 2
PROTOTYPICAL
Sign Planogram: Vinyl Value Tile
Bay Name: Vinyl Value Tile
1

Hardware
Requirements
How to Order
1 HD2300007_015E Bedford Grey - Product Label 1 1000850213 1000850213DB - ePOP
2 HD2300007_018E Greige Stone - Product Label 1 1000843304 1000843304DB - ePOP
3 HD2300007_017E Cool Grey - Product Label 1 1000850214 1000850214DB - ePOP
4 HD2300007_011E Roman Travertine Grey - Product Label 1 1000850215 1000850215DB - ePOP
5 HD2300007_016E Benton Beige - Product Label 1 1000843303 1000843303DB - ePOP
6 HD2300007_013E Beige Slate - Product Label 1 1000850216 1000850216DB - ePOP
7 HD2300007_014E Morocco Slate - Product Label 1 1000850217 1000850217DB - ePOP
8 HD2300007_012E Stafford Stone - Product Label 1 1000843305 1000843305DB - ePOP
9 D23132C-06 Dont Forget Your Vinyl Floor Transitions - Beam Label 1 - - - ePOP
9A EZ FIND 0-9 EZ Find Numbers - - - - ePOP
10 D23129C-01 Installation Services - Beam Label 1 - - - ePOP
11 D23009C-12 Allure Locking Brochure - - - Brochure Holder Sharepoint